General
Purpose &
Vacuum
Couplings
EA&E
SERIES
Featuring...Snap-tite quality with superior pressure and flow
characteristics over the competition.

 8
HOW TO ORDER
 Material Body Series Coupling Coupling  End Fitting End Fitting Seal Sleeve
  Type  Half Size Size Type Material Lock
OPTIONS
 No letter V EA C  4 =  1/4˝ 2 =  1/8˝ (see page 5) No letter for SL
 Steel, plated Valve (1/4"- Coupler 6  =  3/8˝ 4  =  1/4˝ M Buna N Aids in
 A P 3/4") N 8  =  1/2˝ 6  =  3/8˝ Male NPT (Code A)  preventing
 Aluminum Plain E Nipple 12  =  3/4˝ 8  =  1/2˝ F 40° to 200°F accidental
 clear (without (1" -  16  =  1˝ 10  =  5/8˝ Female NPTF1 -40° to 93°C disconnection.
 anodized valve) 4")  20  =  1-1/4˝ 12  =  3/4˝ EF JF To disconnect,
 B    24  =  1-1/2˝ 16  =  1˝ Female SAE Military align the pin
 Brass    32 =  2˝ 20  =  1-1/4˝ EM variation of in the body
 S    40  =  2-1/2˝ 24  =  1-1/2˝ Male SAE Buna N for with the slot
 Stainless    48  =  3˝ 32  =  2˝ 37° Flare hydrocarbon in the sleeve.
 Steel 316    64  =  4˝ 40  =  2-1/2˝ EB fuels
         48 =  3˝ Bulkhead SAE -65° to 160°F
         64 =  4˝ RP -54° to 71°C
           Female British M
           Parallel BS2779 Military
           -49 variation of
           MS33649 Buna N for
           Female MIL-H-5606
           -56 fluids
           MS33656 -65° to 275°F
           37° Male Flare -54° to 135°C
           -57 V
           MS33657 Viton®
           Bulkhead (DuPont)
           -14 -20° to 375°F
           MS33514 -29° to 190°C
           Male E
           -15 Ethylene pro-
           MS33515 pylene rubber
           Bulkhead -65° to 300°F
            -54° to 149°C
            AS
            Aflas